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Order SS-2516

July 04,2023 11:04AM

PRODUCT

Gold Shimmer Wedding Sand - 1 1b
Fulfilled July 05, 2023 ups #1 ZR632X3YW93685434

Ballet Wedding Sand - 1 1b
Fulfilled July 05, 2023 ups #1ZR632X3YW93685434

Subtotal
Shipping (UPS Surepost 3 - 7 Days)

Total

onal

sparkle

SKU

SS:S:Gold Shimmer -11b

SS:S:Ballet-11b

PRICE

$6.50

$6.50

QUANTITY

5

3

TOTAL

$32.50

$19.50

$52.00
$16.33

$68.33 USD



