

## Order SS-2516

## RETURN TO ACCOUNT DETAILS

Order SS-2516 July 04, 2023 11:04AM

PRODUCT	SKU	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL
Gold Shimmer Wedding Sand - 1 lb Fulfilled July 05, 2023 ups #1ZR632X3YW93685434	SS:S:Gold Shimmer -11b	\$6.50	5	\$32.50
Ballet Wedding Sand - 1 lb Fulfilled July 05, 2023 ups #1ZR632X3YW93685434	SS:S:Ballet-1lb	\$6.50	3	\$19.50
Subtotal				\$52.00
Shipping (UPS Surepost 3 - 7 Days)				\$16.33
Total				\$68.33 USD